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STNR

NAME

Blinten
Seferovic
Quad
Steiner
Backhaus
Wiillenweber
Kréhnert
Lorentschk
Oschewski
Saglam
Herzog
Findeisen
Kurth
Albrecht
Zink
Hoenen
Loos
Grundmann
de Cosmo
Seeber
Reeg
Loose
Neumann
Glinther
Feldmann
Weidner
Mihlan
Then
Luckau
Rischer
Glttes
Richter
Knape
Giffinger
Lange
Wegener
Stabno
Neumeister
Zwicker
Hoenen
Haas
Wisniewski
Diener
Wagner
Franke
Drechsel
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VNAME

Roland
Senad
Gerhard
Juargen
Andreas
Georg
Matthias
Thomas
Hermann
Yahya
Janny
Martin
Peter
Ecki
Bernd
Peter
Norbert
André
Silvio
Hartmut
Georg
Raymund
Maik
Christian
Eric
Manuela
Matthias
Claudia
Erich
Heiko
Birgit
Candy
Claudia
Petra
Georg
Karl
Walter
Torsten
Karl-Heinz
Dennis
Sigrid
Frank
Benjamin
Winfried
Erhard
Kurt

FRAU SeePark -Cup

16.835
17.888
17.137
16.639
16.310
16.025
15.488
15.742
16.037
15.242
15.774
15.122
15.162
15.508
14.488
15.085
14.920
14.963
16.196
14.085
15.313
15.583
15.237
14.995
14.626
14.293
15.890
14.575
14.136
13.787
14.855
13.214
13.445
13.145
12.749
12.065
13.574
14.086
11.369
11.288
12.260
12.543
15.123
12.178
13.165
12.772

Einzel-
Meister
7.147
5.886
6.512
6.668
6.839
6.993
7.338
6.726
6.415
7.088
6.271
6.866
6.585
6.185
7.006
6.387
6.371
6.314
5.065
7.166
5.915
5.566
5.784
5.872
6.152
6.422
4.771
5.433
5.843
6.160
4.996
6.636
5.988
5.210
5.439
5.488
3.904
2.875
5.529
5.474
4.448
4121

2.302

Gesamt

23.982
23.774
23.649
23.307
23.149
23.018
22.826
22.468
22.452
22.330
22.045
21.988
21.747
21.693
21.494
21.472
21.291
21.277
21.261
21.251
21.228
21.149
21.021
20.867
20.778
20.715
20.661
20.008
19.979
19.947
19.851
19.850
19.433
18.355
18.188
17.553
17.478
16.961
16.898
16.762
16.708
16.664
15.123
14.480
13.165
12.772



